
客户： 发票号码

To: Invoice No:

合同号码

Sales Contract No:

地址 信用证号码

ADDRESS: L/C No:

日期

Date:

装运港： 目的港： 运输方式：

FROM： TO： SHIPPED PER：

装运日期： 结汇方式：

SAILING ON： PAY BY：

保险：

INSURANCE：

备注：

单价 数量

UNIT PRICE
(USD) QTY.(SQM)

2.135 80.50

2.500 120.00

2.500 120.00

2.500 120.00

2.700 120.00

4.400 300.00

4.400 120.00

4.400 120.00

4.400 120.00

4.400 120.00

4.400 120.00

4.700 120.00

6.500 120.00

6.500 120.00

2.500 240.00

4.400 240.00

2.500 120.00

4.400 130.00

4.400 130.00

5.000 130.00

5.000 130.00

6.500 120.00

3,060.50

SAY US DOLLAR TWELVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRES AND FIFTY NINE AND EIGHTY SEVEN CENTS.

Blaze Manufacturing Co.,Ltd.

2017/4/20

ADDRESS: 202 Jing'an Fortune Gate Building, 1701 West Beijing Road,

Jiang'an District, Shanghai, China 200040

www.sofidecora.com

Thach That Quoc Oai Industrial Park Hanoi, Vietnam

HT26-8500 US$780.00

TOTAL: US$12,659.87

*SELLER 'S BANK INFORMATION
BENEFICIARY BANK: CHINA MERCHANTS BANK SHANGHAI BRANCH    SWIFT BIC: CMBCCNBS051
BENEFICIARY: SHANGHAI ZHONG NING INDUSTRY CO., LTD.  ACCOUNT NUMBER: 212683013532001
ADDRESS: 202, Jing'an Fortune Gate Building, 1701 West Beijing Road, Jiang'an District Shanghai,
China
TEL: +86 21 64938527

Hanoi, VietnamShanghai,China Sea

BY BUYER

WITHIN 4 WEEKS AFTER DEPOSIT

HTMB-U0630 US$572.00

TRB-4440 US$650.00

TRB-0630 US$650.00

HT26-8500 US$1,056.00

HTM-U0630 US$300.00

HTMB-U0632 US$572.00

HT38-8500 US$780.00

HT26-8601 US$780.00

HSL26(U4238) US$600.00

HSLB26-021 US$528.00

HSLB26-0932 US$528.00

HPB26-0632 US$564.00

HSLB26-002 US$528.00

HSLB26-003 US$528.00

HSLB26-012 US$528.00

HSL26-0932 US$300.00

HP26-0632 US$324.00

HSLB26-001 US$1,320.00

HONEYCOMB SHADES FABRICS

HSL26-012 US$300.00

HSL26-021 US$300.00

MARK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (USD)

ROLLER BLINDS FABRICS

MB-5 US$171.87

SofiDecora

上海中凝实业有限公司
SHANGHAI ZHONG NING INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

PROFORMA
INVOICE

EXW Shanghai, China

装运唛头 品      名      规      格 金    额

Blaze20170420

T/T 30%(USD3732) in advance,
Balance before shipment


